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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 21/03/2024

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

21/03/2024
21/03/2024
21/03/2024
21/03/2024
21/03/2024
21/03/2024
21/03/2024

21/03/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

21/03/2024
21/03/2024
21/03/2024
21/03/2024
21/03/2024
21/03/2024
21/03/2024

21/03/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

365.530

0

0

0

152

0

0

0

6.454.843.181

0

0

0

560.532.975

0

0

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

6.270.078

0

1.987

99.687.866.995
0
0
0
25.477.675.943
0
0

182.856.901.482
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